
MATH 241H Dr. Haines Spring 2005 SYLLABUS

Date Section

1. Wed. Jan. 26 11.1-11.3

2. Fri. Jan. 28 11.4

3. Mon. Jan. 31 11.5-11.6

4. Wed. Feb. 2 11.6-12.1 + in-class Quiz 1

5. Fri. Feb. 4 12.1-12.2

6. Mon. Feb. 7 12.3 + take-home Quiz 2 handed out

7. Wed. Feb. 9 12.4-12.5 + take-home Quiz 2 due

8. Fri. Feb. 11 12.6

9. Mon. Feb. 14 Review + in-class Quiz 3

10. Wed. Feb. 16 13.1 + EXAM 1. Covers Chapters 11 & 12.

11. Fri. Feb. 18 13.1-13.2

12. Mon. Feb. 21 13.3

13. Wed. Feb. 23 13.4-13.5 + in-class Quiz 4

14. Fri. Feb. 25 13.5-13.6

15. Mon. Feb. 28 13.7-13.8 + take-home Quiz 5 handed out

16. Wed. Mar. 2 13.8-13.9 + take-home Quiz 5 due

17. Fri. Mar. 4 13.9

18. Mon. Mar. 7 Review + in-class Quiz 6

19. Wed. Mar. 9 14.1 + EXAM 2. Covers Chapter 13.

20. Fri. Mar. 11 14.1

21. Mon. Mar. 14 14.2

22. Wed. Mar. 16 14.3-14.4

23. Fri. Mar. 18 14.4

SPRING BREAK !!!!

24. Mon. Mar. 28 14.5-14.6

25. Wed. Mar. 30 14.5-14.6 + in-class Quiz 7

26. Fri. Apr. 1 14.7

27. Mon. Apr. 4 14.8 + take-home Quiz 8 handed out

28. Wed. Apr. 6 14.8-14.9 + take-home Quiz 8 due

29. Fri. Apr. 8 14.9

30. Mon. Apr. 11 Review + in-class Quiz 9

31. Wed. Apr. 13 15.1-15.2 + EXAM 3. Covers Chapter 14.

32. Fri. Apr. 15 15.1-15.2

33. Mon. Apr. 18 15.3

34. Wed. Apr. 20 15.4 + in-class Quiz 10

35. Fri. Apr. 22 15.4 + applications to complex analysis

36. Mon. Apr. 25 15.5 + take-home Quiz 11 handed out

37. Wed. Apr. 27 15.6 + take-home Quiz 11 due

38. Fri. Apr. 29 15.7

39. Mon. May 2 15.7-15.8

40. Wed. May 4 15.8 + examples + in-class Quiz 12

41. Fri. May 6 Review

42. Mon. May 9 EXAM 4. Covers Chapter 15.

43. Wed. May 11 Review for Final exam.

FINAL EXAM: Mon. May 16, 1:30-3:30 pm. Room: To be announced.
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